:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

# Validator Id

1 132141
2 132148
3 132149
4 132153
5} 132154
6 132155
7 132156

BEACON-CHAIN

7446331

Oct 01, 2023 - 17:07 (UTC)
In epoch 232,697 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

Amount

- 0.016574611 ETH
27.72 USD

- 0.016663244 ETH
27.87 USD

- 0.016623581 ETH&
27.80 USD

- 32.002920921 ETH®
53,535.76 USD

- 0.016630318 ETH&
27.81 USD

- 0.016611727 ETH&
27.78 USD

- 0.016694831 ETH
27.92 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/slot/7446331
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/epoch/232697
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/132141
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/132148
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/132149
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/132153
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/132154
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/132155
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/132156

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

132158

132160

132163

132164

132167

132168

132176

132178

132179

Validator Id

374099

Amount

- 0.016645613
27.84 USD

- 0.056890668
95.16 USD

- 0.016647844
27.84 USD

- 0.016569659
27.71 USD

- 0.016624898
27.81 USD

- 0.016670872
27.88 USD

- 0.016568288
27.71 USD

- 0.016474904
27.55 USD

- 0.016557807
27.69 USD

Amount

+ 0.040646600
67.99 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/132158
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/132160
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/132163
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/132164
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/132167
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/132168
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/132176
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/132178
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/132179
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/374099

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



