

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2024-11-16 09:54 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN BEACON-CHAIN

SLOT ID <u>7446331</u>

DATE & TIME Oct 01, 2023 · 17:07 (UTC)

SLOT STATUS In epoch 232,697 ⋅ CONFIRMED ✓

SLOT FEE NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
1	<u>132141</u>	- 0.016574611 ETH � 27.72 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>132148</u>	- 0.016663244 ETH � 27.87 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>132149</u>	- 0.016623581 ETH � 27.80 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>132153</u>	- 32.002920921 ETH � 53,535.76 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>132154</u>	- 0.016630318 ETH � 27.81 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>132155</u>	- 0.016611727 ETH � 27.78 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>132156</u>	- 0.016694831 ETH � 27.92 USD

^{*} USD values displayed at the time of slot

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	<u>Amount</u>
<u>8</u>	<u>132158</u>	- 0.016645613 ETH � 27.84 USD
9	<u>132160</u>	- 0.056890668 ETH � 95.16 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>132163</u>	- 0.016647844 ETH � 27.84 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>132164</u>	- 0.016569659 ETH � 27.71 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>132167</u>	- 0.016624898 ETH � 27.81 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>132168</u>	- 0.016670872 ETH � 27.88 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>132176</u>	- 0.016568288 ETH � 27.71 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>132178</u>	- 0.016474904 ETH � 27.55 USD
<u>16</u>	132179	- 0.016557807 ETH � 27.69 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>374099</u>	+ 0.040646600 ETH � 67.99 USD

DISCLAIMER THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.